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$1,550,000

10861 SW 126TH ST, MIAMI FL 33176
https://www.bravoregroup.com

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED HOME DESIGNED FOR A LARGE
FAMILY.THIS HOME OFFERS EVERTHING ON YOUR WISHLIST.
METAL ROOF, NEW FULL IMPACT WINDOWS & DOORS,TILE
FLOORS THROUGHOUT, SPLIT BEDROOM FLOORPLAN, OFFERS A
PERFECT BLEND OF SPACE & COMFORT. 5 BDRMS & 4 BATHS
PLUS DEN.ABUNDANCE OF NATURAL LIGHT.FORMAL LIV.&
DIN.RM.LARGE FAM.RM FOR THE ACTIVE FAMILY.TWO MASTER
SUITES ONE […]

• 5 beds
• 4 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: PINE SHORE SEC 1

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 4 baths

Living Square Feet: 3236 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 16560 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Yes Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $5,644 Pool Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 2 months ago Original List Price: $1,550,000

DOM: 10 MLS ID: A11683380

Building Details
Building Area Total: 3264 sq ft Parking Features: Driveway, Other

Security Features: Smoke Detector View: Other

Building Name: PINE SHORE SEC 1 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Roof: Metal Roof

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Shower Only Room Bedroom Features:

Primary Bath Shower

Room Living Room Features: Attic, Den/Library/Office, Family
Room

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Architectural Style: Attached, One Story

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Gas Water Heater,
Microwave, Gas Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Pool Features: Free Form Sewer: Public Sewer

Exterior Features: Lighting,
Fruit Trees

Door Features: High Impact Doors

Cooling Y/N: Yes Window Features: Complete Impact Glass, High Impact
Windows, Sliding

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central
Air, Electric

Interior Features: Split Bedroom, Walk-In Closet(s), Attic,
Den/Library/Office, Family Room

Heating: Gas Furnished: Unfurnished

Flooring: Tile Fencing: Fenced


